
Sorte: Meringenfelsen 

Artikelnummer: 16438

Zutaten: Zucker, Eiweiß, Haselnüsse, Salz.

Grammatur: 270g

MHD: 3 Monate nach Produktion

Nährwerte:

Ø NÄHRWERTE
Brennwert

Fett
davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Eiweiß
Salz

in 100g
2000kJ

(477kcal)
21,8g

1,9g
64,2g
64,1g
6,0g

0,03g


